
 

MEN’S AND WOMEN’S TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE 2020 
 

DAY  DATE   MEET     LOCATION   TIME 

 

*Sat  Feb 15  MPC Open     Monterey Peninsula College 10AM 

Sat  Feb 22  Jim Lithicum Invitational   De Anza College  All Day 

Fri  Feb 28  Chabot Relays     Chabot College   All Day 

Sat  Mar 7  Beaver Relays     American River College  All Day 

Fri  Mar 13  Jack Albiani Invitational   Modesto Junior College  All Day 

*Fri/Sat Mar 20/21 Hornet Multi & Invitational   CSU Sacramento  All Day 

Fri  Mar 27  Jaime Nieto Invitational     Sacramento City College All Day 

*Fri/Sat Apr 3/4  Stanford Invitational    Stanford University  All Day 

Sat  Apr 11  CSU Eastbay Invitational   Chabot College   All Day 

*Tue/Wed Apr 14/15 NorCal Multi Championships (Multi Only) De Anza College  All Day 

Fri  Apr 17  CSM Last Chance Meet    College of San Mateo  All Day 

*Wed/Sat Apr 22/25 Coast Conference Championships  College of San Mateo  All Day 

*Fri  May 1  CCCAA NorCal Championships (Trials) Sacramento City College All Day 

*Fri  May 8  CCCAA NorCal Championships (Finals)  Sacramento City College All Day 

*Fri/Sat  May 15/16 CCCAA State Championships   Mt. San Antonio College All Day 

 

*Home Meet/Invite Only  

*Championship Meet 

 

Head Coach:  Marcus Carroll (831) 646-4199 

Assistant Coaches:  Joe Dreyer, Denina Speights-Carroll, Richard Mendez, Naomi Dimas 

Athletic Director: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 

Athletic Trainer: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 

Equipment:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 

Mascot:   Lobos          1-15-2020 

Colors:   Maroon and White 

 

 

 

 

 

 


